10.
11.

12.

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

Position

Director Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care
Lead Teacher-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care
Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care
Teacher's Aide-Day Care
Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care
Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Teacher's Aide-Day Care

Lead Teacher-Day Care
Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub
Teacher's Aide-Day Care
Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub
Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub

Other Positions Held

Playground Supervisor
Sub

Playground Supervisor

Playground Supervisor,
Teacher Aide-Day Care
Sub, Playground
Supervisor Sub, Health
Office Assistant Sub

Playground Supervisor
Sub, Teacher Aide-Day
Care Sub, Playground
Supervisor

Playground Supervisor
Sub

Playground Supervisor
Sub

Playground Supervisor
Sub, Cafeteria Worker
Sub

K-12 Education Entity
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified

El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified
El Segundo Unified

Department

Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care

Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care

Center Street Day Care

Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care

Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care

Center Street Day Care

Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care
Center Street Day Care

Total Wages

$72,418
$34,619
$30,853

$20,405
$15,226

$14,861

$14,514
$13,604
$12,969

$12,787
$11,526

$11,311

$10,748
$6,711
$3,545
$317
$90



