	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$72,418
2.	Lead Teacher-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$34,619
3.	Lead Teacher-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub	El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$30,853
4.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor	El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$20,405
5.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor, Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub, Playground Supervisor Sub, Health Office Assistant Sub	El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$15,226
6.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub, Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub, Playground Supervisor	El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$14,861
7.	Lead Teacher-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$14,514
8.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$13,604
9.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub	El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$12,969
10.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$12,787
11.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub	El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$11,526
12.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care	Playground Supervisor Sub, Cafeteria Worker Sub	El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$11,311
13.	Lead Teacher-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$10,748
14.	Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$6,711
15.	Teacher's Aide-Day Care		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$3,545
16.	Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$317
17.	Teacher Aide-Day Care Sub		El Segundo Unified	Center Street Day Care	\$90